

---

## **SCANDURA - DIVERSE REPARATII**

I.D.: 44668200

---

Data  
publicarii 28.11.19

Coduri CPV 03419000-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.441,50 RON - 1.441,50 RON

---

Descriere: RIGLA 8 X 8 4M - 4 BUC - 0.1MC X 850 = 85 LEI ; SCANDURA 2.5 X 20 4M - 6 BUC - 0.12MC X 850 = SCANDURA 2.5 X 25 4M - 32 BUC - 0.8MC X 912,5 = 730 LEI RIGLA 5 X 7 4M - 3 - 0.04MC X 1000 = 40 LEI ; SCANDURA 2.5 X 25 4M - 6 - 0.15 X 850 = 127,5 LEI ; DULAP 5 X 25 4M - 4 - 0.2MC X 850 = 170 LEI ; RIGLA 10 X 10 4M - 3 - 0.12MC X 850 = 102 LEI ; RIGLA 8 X 8 4M - 4 - 0.1MC X 850 = 85 LEI

---